KThe Hartford

Regional Contacts

Energy

Leader of Domestic Energy
Todd Wilson

303-645-8502
Todd.Wilson@thehartford.com

CO’, IA, KS, MO, NE, NK, NV,
North CA, PNW, SD, UT
I

Kamran Hameed

Executive Underwriter
913-693-8776
Kamran.Hameed@thehartford.com

Senior Managing Director
Terance Swain
469-287-1049

Terance.Swain@thehartford.com

IL, IN, KY, MI, MN, OH,
West PA, WI
|

Gordon Maitland

Executive Underwriter
248-816-7666
Gordon.Maitland@thehartford.com

OK (except AJG & Tedford),
North TX'
]

Claudia Alba

Executive Underwriter
469-287-0277
Claudia.Alba@thehartford.com

1

MA, ME, NH, Upstate NY, VT
|

Danielle Rogers

Senior Executive Underwriter
315-235-4914
Danielle.Rogers@thehartford.com

AL, FL, GA, MS,NC, SC, TN,
North TX"
|

Jen Bradley

Executive Underwriter
704-972-5492
Jennifer.Bradley@thehartford.com

LA’, Houston, TX
|

Kevin Boykin

Senior Executive Underwriter
832-604-8883
Kevin.Boykin@thehartford.com

AR, South CA, North TX, OK
(AJG / Tedford)

Greg Scott

Senior Executive Underwriter
469-287-1017
Gregory.Scott@thehartford.com

LA", Houston, TX
Alliant Denver
|

Ty Mills

Underwriting Director
832-604-8886
TyroneMills@thehartford.com

“Broker split-see TX map

N

CT, DC, DE, East PA, MD, N]J,
Downstate NY, RI, VA, WV
|

Kristin Germano

Executive Underwriter
860-547-4096
Kristin.Germano@thehartford.com

Houston / LA
|

Kevin Ballard

Senior Underwriter
832-604-8872
Kevin.Ballard@thehartford.com
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(&The Hartford
Middle & Large Business Energy

Contacts By Region

Dallas / OK / AR

B Claudia Alba

Casualty
» All Oklahoma agents except AJG and Tedford

« Dallas-Swingle, Hub, Hotchkiss, Roach Howard, RSC, EPIC, Coverica, USI,and Frost

Property/Marine
« Allin conjunction with casualty lines and Energy guide. See attached for reference.

B Greg Scott
«  Tedford and AJG OK; All Arkansas agents

+ Dallas-AJG (including Lubbock/Midland), Higginbotham, Baldwin Group, Acrisure, McGriff,
IMA (Dallasand Denver), Lockton, Willis, Aon, MMA

H Jen Bradley (West TX only)
«  McAnally Wilkins / Alliant & MMA

Houston /LA
(Also applicable for other cities (Austin, SA) handled by Houston RO

B Ty Mills

« Aon, Lockton, Alliant (Houston and Denver), Willis, Marsh (big Marsh),CAC, Higginbotham
Houston and LA

B Kevin Boykin

+  MMA (Including McGriff), AJG (including Cadence, Assured partners), Stephens,
Jencap Specialty

B Kevin Ballard
« USI, BMB, BCH, Frost, Insgroup, Dean and Draper, CAA, Brown and Brown, Baldwin
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